
Others specifics tools

PG0CIR/0911

Section

Communication / Coaxial

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Diameter
5 - 17 mm

0,197 - 0,669 inch

TOOL CAPACITY

Length 195 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 75 mm

Height 70 mm

Weight without box 0,36 Kg

Packaging Box

ALROC SAS

Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FRANCE

Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80

Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51

www.alroc.fr

TO DO WHAT

Options

SGM - Large size pouch

Spare part

MTC0/09 - Spare blade for circular cutting 0,9 mm / 0,035 in (x3)

MTL0/11 - Spare blade for longitudinal cutting 1,1mm / 0,043 in
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PG0CIR/0911

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width Height

PG0CIR/0911
5 - 17 mm

0,197 - 0,669 in
box

195 mm

7,677 in

75 mm

2,953 in

70 mm

2,756 in


